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Class
BM 49
BM 149
CM 191
SSP 831
CM 91
SSR 91
DM 77
BSP 143
CAMS 35
FM 34
SMS 113
SMS 17
XP 29
CAMS 11
XP 172
XPL 72
SMS 42
BSP 42
SMS 461
CAMT 77
CS 2
ASP 62
CAMC 186
AS 25
BS 1
STS 13
DS 84
BS 45
DS 184
BS 22

Driver

Will Lahee
Daniel Stone
Colin Faucett
Michael Rink
Bruce Faucett
Jerry Strope
Stephen Brinkerhoff
Paul Hieb

Lou Savino
James Rose
Justin Lowhorn
Jason Powell
Kevin Horecky
Rich Hammond
Steve Bollinger
Kim Bollinger
Alex Samardzich
Bart Monnin
Keith Hagen
Travis Hartwell
Ryan Kowalewski
Kevin Kirchoff
John Fehring
Darren Daubenspeck
Kevin Kent
Robert Clark
Adam Locsi

Jeff Robinson
Jonathan Shreiner
Alan Hamson

Indianapolis Region SCCA
Raw Time Results Points Event #6 - 08/07/2017
Times Entries: 189

Car Model

1976 LeGrand Mk 18

1976 LeGrand Mk 18

1984 Van Diemen

2017 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
Van Diemen Rf 84

2004 Chevrolet Corvette
2006 Ultralite XR7

2007 BMW M Coupe

2004 Chevrolet Corvette
1934 Ford Dwarf Sedan
2008 Mitsubishi Lancer evo
1999 BMW M3

1997 Mazda Miata

2007 Pontiac Solstice GXP
1990 Mazda Miata

1990 Mazda Miata

1994 Honda Civic

1999 BMW Z3

2001 Subaru impreza

1977 Pontiac Trans Am
2017 Mazda MX-5 Miata RF
1993 Mazda RX7

2000 Pontiac Trans Am LS1
2011 Chevrolet Corvette GS
2005 Honda S2000

1991 Mazda Miata

2013 Scion FR-s

2008 Audi TT

2013 Scion FR-S

2006 Honda S2000

Total

41.756
42.099
45.768
46.829
48.057
48.671
48.703
48.919
49.119
49.260
49.399
49.447
49.618
49.644
49.941
50.070
50.105
50.157
50.264
50.270
50.448
50.526
50.543
50.653
50.659
50.922
51.146
51.162
51.289
51.467

0.000
0.343
3.669
1.061
1.228
0.614
0.032
0.216
0.200
0.141
0.139
0.048
0.171
0.026
0.297
0.129
0.035
0.052
0.107
0.006
0.178
0.078
0.017
0.110
0.006
0.263
0.224
0.016
0.127
0.178

From 1st

0.000
0.343
4.012
5.073
6.301
6.915
6.947
7.163
7.363
7.504
7.643
7.691
7.862
7.888
8.185
8.314
8.349
8.401
8.508
8.514
8.692
8.770
8.787
8.897
8.903
9.166
9.390
9.406
9.533
9.711



Raw Posistion
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Class
ESP 14
CAMC 87
SMS 26
SSM 77
STR 3
FS 62
CAMT 33
STP 187
CAMC 27
SMS 921
SS 17
CP 56
STX 16
FS 93
ES 98
SMS 108
SSP 71
STR 22
ES 1
GS 44
CAMC 1
DSP 62
BS 7
CAMT 11
DSP 42
SMS 36
SMS 77
SMS 7
CAMS 57
ES 57

Driver

David Gushwa
Raleigh Boreen
Dale Brier

Chris Doolin
Nicholas Zelisko
Michael Young
Gary Burton
Steve Jackson
Jonathan Wickliff
Dan Froemming
Ray Thomas
Scott Lewis
Brian Britten
Kevin Keys
George Schmitt
Ryan Procise
Rick Brooks
Ashton Johnson
Joe Gerdom
Chris Shieldsmith
Ralph Ford
John Glynn

Jeff Fogg

Tony Zapata
Zachary Leach
Jonathan Heck
Mike Robinson
Nate Pacheco
Amos Clifford
Jacob Robins

Indianapolis Region SCCA
Raw Time Results Points Event #6 - 08/07/2017
Times Entries: 189

Car Model

2012 Ford Boss 302

1998 Ford Mustang

2017 Volkswagen Golf R
1993 Mazda RX-7

2005 Lotus Elise

2016 Chevrolet Camaro
1990 Ford Mustang

2013 Chevrolet Camaro SS 1LE
2008 Ford Mustang

2013 Volkswagen Golf R
2017 Chevrolet GRAND SPORT
1997 Chevrolet Camaro
2005 Mini Cooper S JCW
2013 BMW 335i Xdrive
2000 Mazda Miata

1999 Subaru Impreza RS
2011 Lotus Exige

2005 Honda $2000

2003 Toyota MR2

2016 Volkswagen GTI

2001 Chevrolet camaro
2008 Mazda Speed 3

2002 Honda S2000

1973 Pontiac Firebirdformula
2008 Volkswagen R32
2013 Ford Focus St

2011 Subaru WRX Sedan
2007 Mazda mazdaspeed 3
2008 Chevrolet Corvette
1999 Mazda Miata

Total

51.471
51.582
51.687
51.700
51.750
51.841
52.207
52.281
52.335
52.454
52.470
52.531
52.637
52.658
52.672
52.787
52.836
52.910
52.929
52.944
52.946
52.952
53.006
53.085
53.089
53.151
53.170
53.171
53.199
53.236

0.004
0.111
0.105
0.013
0.050
0.091
0.366
0.074
0.054
0.119
0.016
0.061
0.106
0.021
0.014
0.115
0.049
0.074
0.019
0.015
0.002
0.006
0.054
0.079
0.004
0.062
0.019
0.001
0.028
0.037

From 1st

9.715

9.826

9.931

9.944

9.994
10.085
10.451
10.525
10.579
10.698
10.714
10.775
10.881
10.902
10.916
11.031
11.080
11.154
11.173
11.188
11.190
11.196
11.250
11.329
11.333
11.395
11.414
11.415
11.443
11.480



Raw Posistion
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Class
STR 25
CAMC 96
STX 53
DS 167
SM 2
STU 13
CAMC 365
DS 23
DS 15
SMF 186
DS 54
GS 62
ES 52
BS 73
CSP 3
STX 180
STXL 16
SM 32
DSL 86
STS 47
SMS 44
STP 87
CS 15
STR 54
EM 23
CP 6
ES 198
STR 5
CAMC 187
CAMC 121

Driver
Ted Drummond

William Gary Rogers

Matthew Piscione
Andrew Nienhuis
Travis Behnke
Stuart Laks
Matthew Adams
Justin Ritter
Andrew Bookin
Jason Gast

Josh Kenny
Steven Brown
Gabe Argenta
Bernard McGee
Brian Zelisko
Dallas Reed
Melissa Britten
Brandon Mihal
Susan Miller
Wes Malusek
Anthony Cannon
Scott Jackson
Joseph Jamison
Steve Sikora
Chris Kinnaman
Paul Fox

Mark Manninen
Mitch Rondot
Velma Boreen
Gabriel Moreno

Indianapolis Region SCCA
Raw Time Results Points Event #6 - 08/07/2017
Times Entries: 189

Car Model

1988 Toyota MR2 SC
1994 Ford Mustang

2014 Ford Fiesta ST

2004 Volkswagen R32
2013 Subaru BoxerRwdZenith
2004 Subaru WRX STI
2014 Ford Mustang

2005 BMW 330ci

2013 Subaru BRZ

1999 Mercury Cougar
2013 Mini Cooper JCW
2014 Ford Focus ST

1993 Mazda Miata MX-5
2017 Volkswagen Golf R
2006 Mazda Miata

2004 Mazda RX8

2006 Mini Cooper S

2013 Subaru BRZ

2017 Subaru Wrx

1994 Honda Civic DelSol si
2011 Honda CRZ

2013 Chevrolet Camaro 1LE
2013 Scion FR-S

2000 Mazda Miata

1989 Ford Ranger

1966 Chevy Corvair

2013 Spectre Super 7
1988 Toyota MR2 SC
1998 Ford Mustang Cobra
2008 Ford Mustang

Total

53.312
53.389
53.443
53.447
53.451
53.455
53.521
53.590
53.610
53.655
53.667
53.677
53.919
53.943
54.016
54.073
54.085
54.108
54.174
54.201
54.286
54.302
54.396
54.456
54.589
54.705
54.749
54.773
54.823
54.882

0.076
0.077
0.054
0.004
0.004
0.004
0.066
0.069
0.020
0.045
0.012
0.010
0.242
0.024
0.073
0.057
0.012
0.023
0.066
0.027
0.085
0.016
0.094
0.060
0.133
0.116
0.044
0.024
0.050
0.059

From 1st

11.556
11.633
11.687
11.691
11.695
11.699
11.765
11.834
11.854
11.899
11.911
11.921
12.163
12.187
12.260
12.317
12.329
12.352
12.418
12.445
12.530
12.546
12.640
12.700
12.833
12.949
12.993
13.017
13.067
13.126



Raw Posistion
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Class
GS 42
CAMC 4
DSL 186
DS 67
SMS 1
SMS 360
STF 1
SM 42
STP 411
Cs 11
DS 31
ES 157
EM 4
STX 8
ES 18
SMS 27
CAMS 7
FS 1
ES 16
HS 14
HS 24
CAMC 102
DS 83
CAMT 68
DSL 30
STX 26
DSL 54
EP 8
STS 147
ES 74

Driver
Christopher Krumm
Jeff Yoder
Rhonda Fehring
Ron Nienhuis
Brian Ford

Brian Underwood
Jordan Fritsch
Erika Engler
Michael Fritsch
Joe Hirsch

Jeff McGrew
John Robins

Lee Miller

Junar Gwinn
Austin Adams
Tyler Rush
Shelby Baird
Vishad Patel
Devin McCuen
Jacob Hornbarger
Charlie Manzullo
Seth Fultz
Donovan Miner
Ryan Fultz
Michelle Rietdorf
Larry Lester
Cathy Kenny
Gary Beresford
Cameron Vogel
Chris Finnigan

Indianapolis Region SCCA
Raw Time Results Points Event #6 - 08/07/2017
Times Entries: 189

Car Model

2006 Volkswagen GTI
1998 Ford mustang cobra
Subaru WRX

2004 Volkswagen R32
1993 Honda Civic

1999 Dodge Dakota
2007 Volkswagen Jetta
2004 Volkswagen R32
2006 Ford Mustang GT
1965 back draft cobra
2003 BMW 330i ZHP
1999 Mazda Miata
Locost Locost 7

2008 Honda Mugen Civic Si
1997 Mazda Miata
1990 Mazda Miata
2006 Pontiac Solstice
2014 BMW M235i
1990 Mazda Miata
2014 Ford Fiesta ST
2008 Volkswagen Carrot Muni
2010 Chevrolet Camaro
2013 BMW 328i

1968 Chevy Chevelle
2016 Subaru WRX
2013 Ford Focus st
2013 Mini Cooper JCW
1972 Datsun 510

1994 Honda Del Sol
1999 Mazda Miata

Total

54.886
54.918
54.925
54.990
54.995
55.081
55.127
55.143
55.174
55.180
55.189
55.284
55.315
55.351
55.408
55.450
55.451
55.452
55.462
55.513
55.542
55.562
55.623
55.684
55.734
55.736
55.795
55.900
55.908
55.937

0.004
0.032
0.007
0.065
0.005
0.086
0.046
0.016
0.031
0.006
0.009
0.095
0.031
0.036
0.057
0.042
0.001
0.001
0.010
0.051
0.029
0.020
0.061
0.061
0.050
0.002
0.059
0.105
0.008
0.029

From 1st

13.130
13.162
13.169
13.234
13.239
13.325
13.371
13.387
13.418
13.424
13.433
13.528
13.559
13.595
13.652
13.694
13.695
13.696
13.706
13.757
13.786
13.806
13.867
13.928
13.978
13.980
14.039
14.144
14.152
14.181



Raw Posistion
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

Class
FS 48
DS 81
CAMS 17
FS 73
HS 66
GSL 81
SMF 79
BS 27
HCS 15
SM 8
DSL 59
HS 37
GS 11
STX 54
STU 302
STP 70
FSP 29
STU 58
SMS 90
STS 72
STR 93
STR 16
CS 97
STX 12
FSP 116
HS 45
DS 5
STX 11
DP 44
STX 27

Raw Time Results Points Event #6 - 08/07/2017

Driver

George Williams
Mik OBarske
Tanner Owens
Jason Cleveland
Gary Nielsen
Catherine Justiniano
Josh Nay

Ryan Mawhorr
Michael Schlundt
Steven Stanford
Linda Ruschak
John Clyne

Gary Wallace
Caleb Mullauer
Ryan Natzke

Paul Cleveland
Zach Weibl

Matt Schlatter
Colton Mountz
Jonah Taylor
Kyle Cooney
Christopher Sholtis
Jay Nogan

Daniel Davis
David Rippe
Michael Harris
Lukasz Marszalek
Bill Mitchell

Ben Andrews
Hassan Rizwan

Indianapolis Region SCCA

Times Entries: 189

Car Model

2002 Chevrolet 228 Camaro

2013 Mini Cooper S

2006 Pontiac Solstice

2016 Ford Mustang

2004 Ford Focus SVT

Ford Focus ST
2003 Mini cooper s
2007 BMW 24

1974 Triumph spitfire
2013 Chevrolet Sonic

2013 Subaru BRZ

2008 Mini Cooper Clubman

2013 Ford Focus ST
2015 Ford Fiesta ST

2014 Ford Mustang GT
2001 Ford Mustang GT

1995 Saturn SL-Ow
2003 Nissan 3507
2016 Subaru BRZ
1997 Mazda Miata

2003 Mazda Mx-5 miata
1989 Mazda RX-7 GXL

2017 Subaru BRZ
2015 Ford Focus St
2015 Mazda 3
2014 Ford Fiesta ST
2016 Subaru wrx
1987 BMW 325is

1986 Porsche 944 Turbo

2001 Acura Integra

Total

55.975
56.038
56.134
56.232
56.238
56.270
56.351
56.476
56.561
56.566
56.588
56.692
56.711
56.881
56.903
56.931
56.952
56.954
56.968
56.972
57.138
57.209
57.260
57.279
57.281
57.297
57.332
57.371
57.552
57.627

0.038
0.063
0.096
0.098
0.006
0.032
0.081
0.125
0.085
0.005
0.022
0.104
0.019
0.170
0.022
0.028
0.021
0.002
0.014
0.004
0.166
0.071
0.051
0.019
0.002
0.016
0.035
0.039
0.181
0.075

From 1st

14.219
14.282
14.378
14.476
14.482
14.514
14.595
14.720
14.805
14.810
14.832
14.936
14.955
15.125
15.147
15.175
15.196
15.198
15.212
15.216
15.382
15.453
15.504
15.523
15.525
15.541
15.576
15.615
15.796
15.871



Raw Posistion
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

Class
STX 86
GS 142
STR 13
DS 999
HS 2
ES 32
ESP 999
ES 14
ESL 25
SM 666
CAMC 16
DS 9
SMF 30
HCR 11
CAMC 98
FSP 72
DS 4
STX 121
STXL 80
B4
SMS 15
STS 828
HS 77
ES 30
STF 11
EM 93
SS1
DS 666
HS 525
CAMT 4

Driver

Rick Ruiz
Stefany Wilson
Jake Sikora
Joseph Cimino
Jeff Alexander
Xu Han

Travis Cassaday
Jason Chiddister
Autumn Nope
Greg Cassaday
Jae Hun Choi
Gene Weibl
Bradley McBride
Chuck Wheeler
Chris Kolmerten
Kenny Lukenbill
Kevin Berba

Jon Adams
Lauren Porter
Christopher Jason
Travis Myers
Justin Robbins
Joseph Doroff
Logan Steinike
Rob Fuentes
Warren LeVeque
Patrick Burns
Nikolis Grove
Matthew Leus
Brian Mockler

Indianapolis Region SCCA
Raw Time Results Points Event #6 - 08/07/2017
Times Entries: 189

Car Model

1986 BMW 325es

2006 Volkswagen GTI
1999 Mazda Miata

2016 Subaru WRX

Mini Cooper

2003 Toyota MR2 Spyder
1996 Lincoln Town Car
1994 Mazda Miata

1996 Mazda Miata

1996 Lincoln town car
2016 Ford Mustang
2017 Ford mustang
2014 Ford Focus

1972 Opel Gt

2005 Ford Mustang GT
0 Datsun 510

2013 Scion FR-S

2013 Subara BRZ

2004 Mazda RX8

0 -- Karts Corsa Kart
2000 Subaru Imprezza rsti
1996 Mazda Miata

2002 Mercury Cougar
1993 Toyota MR2 - NA
1998 Acura Integra GSR
1964 Chevrolet Roadster
2003 Chevrolet Corvette
2013 Scion FR-S

1993 Nissan nx2000
1987 Buick Regal

Total
57.658
57.660
57.731
57.768
57.932
58.070
58.185
58.300
58.643
58.846
59.014
59.350
59.451
59.565
59.612
59.732
59.743
59.789
59.953
60.282
60.686
60.827
60.942
60.995
61.744
61.819
62.686
63.168
64.032
64.299

Diff.

0.031
0.002
0.071
0.037
0.164
0.138
0.115
0.115
0.343
0.203
0.168
0.336
0.101
0.114
0.047
0.120
0.011
0.046
0.164
0.329
0.404
0.141
0.115
0.053
0.749
0.075
0.867
0.482
0.864
0.267

From 1st
15.902
15.904
15.975
16.012
16.176
16.314
16.429
16.544
16.887
17.090
17.258
17.594
17.695
17.809
17.856
17.976
17.987
18.033
18.197
18.526
18.930
19.071
19.186
19.239
19.988
20.063
20.930
21.412
22.276
22.543



Raw Posistion
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

Class

SM 11
HCS 115
SM 1

DML 77
KM 73
HS 1
JB 48
BSL 7
JB 10

Raw Time Results Points Event #6 - 08/07/2017

Driver

Alex Lam

Kevin Zelisko
Richard Cimildoro
Wanda Brinkerhoff
Dave Mountfield
Andrew Miller
Gage Justiniano
Katrina Fogg

Ryan Massey

Indianapolis Region SCCA

Times Entries: 189

Car Model

1992 Nissan 240SX
1989 Suzuki Swift Gti
2014 Mazda MX-5
2006 Ultralite XR7
1991 BKS Eagle

2010 Ford Focus

0 BRM

2002 Honda $2000
1991 CKR Coyote

Total
64.647
64.905
65.519
65.624
66.266
66.523
70.544
72.823
73.153

Diff.

0.348
0.258
0.614
0.105
0.642
0.257
4.021
2.279
0.330

From 1st
22.891
23.149
23.763
23.868
24.510
24.767
28.788
31.067
31.397



